Tel; 
Fax: 

Memorandum 

From: Ms. Ghislaine Maxwell 
Date: August 30, 2011 
Re: Ghislaine Maxwell 
Account 

Please transfer One Hundred Twenty Four Dollars (USD 124.00) from the 
above account to: 

Name of Bank: 

ABA: 

Bank of America, N.A. 
100 West 33rd Street 
New York NY 

Credit Account Number: 
Under the name of: MERRILL LYNCH 

To further credit account number: 

Under the name of: Ghislaine N. Maxwell